
 

Mentor Contacts 
Kenn Carr, Area 1  

Joe Dickson, Area 3 

Glen Dossett, Area 6  

Tony Dunkerley, Area 4  

Rick Fleming, Area 12  

Steve Forsythe, Area 7  

Lacho Garza, Area 10  

Mike Jackson, Area 4  

Randy Looper, Area 8  

Pam Lynch, Area 9 

Barney McClure, Area 8 

Don McGuffin, Area 6 

Jim Missildine, Area 7  

Loyd Nations, Area 6  

David Reiley, Area 7  

Kay Richards, Area 4 

Bobby Rosenbusch, Area 12  

Liz Treptow, Area 11 

Jimmy Vaculin, Area 3  

Mary Wilson, Area 9  

Jack Winterrowd, Area 12  

Gerald Young, Area 3  

Ron Whitson, Area 7 

 kenncarr48@gmail.com 

joe.dickson@yahoo.com 

gdossett@suddenlink.net 

twdunkerley@gmail.com 

rick.fleming@cevmultimedia.com 

stevewf@sbcglobal.net 

Lacho.garza@yahoo.com 

mikejackson62@aol.com 

rlooper@rocketmail.com 

plynchpigs@gmail.com 

barneymikemcclure@gmail.com 

fifteenacres@yahoo.com 

jim_missildine@hushmail.com 

loydleenations@gmail.com 

dwreiley@yahoo.com 

krichards1@ymail.com 

rosenbuschrea@gmail.com 

lizt@weimarisd.org 

jvaculin1955@gmail.com 

marywilson0785@gmail.com 

jack.winterrowd@gmail.com 

younggerald@live.com 

Ron.whitson@ymail.com 
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